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199610160003
45511

10/16/1996
11:46:11

ATCHISON
MIKE T

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALTY CO

199210190002
38941

10/19/1992
02:57:40

ATCHISON
MIKE T

NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

200010160003
58711

10/16/2000
08:32:09

ATCHISON
MIKE T

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200410210005
80950

10/21/2004
09:30:00

ATCHISON
MIKE T

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY


