Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ATCHISON MIKE T; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199610160003 45511	10/16/1996 11:46:11	ATCHISON MIKE T		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY CO						
199210190002 38941	10/19/1992 02:57:40	ATCHISON MIKE T		NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE						
200010160003 58711	10/16/2000 08:32:09	ATCHISON MIKE T		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
200410210005 80950	10/21/2004 09:30:00	ATCHISON MIKE T		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						